DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday
Toro County Park in Badger Flats

Saturday, June 2, 2007

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW

11.88 MPH EBJ-26-02 Fable Border Collie Excellent B - IWW - Agility

11.64 MPH EBJ-20-05 Quirk Border Collie Excellent B - JWW - Agility

11.56 MPH EBJ-26-04 Derby Border Collie Excellent B - JWW - Agility

10.72 MPH NBJ-12-01 Trek Poodle - Miniature Novice B - IWW - Agility
9.81 MPH NBJ-8-01 Yolee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Novice B - IWW - Agility
9.57 MPH EBJ-24-03 Aira Doberman Pinscher Excellent B - JWW - Agility
9.43 MPH EBJ-20-11 Tina Border Collie Excellent B - JIWW - Agility
9.08 MPH EBJ-16-01 Higgins Welsh Terrier Excellent B - IWW - Agility
8.89 MPH EBJ-12-03 Shabang Poodle - Miniature Excellent B - JWW - Agility
8.76 MPH EBJ-12-07 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Excellent B - JIWW - Agility
8.47 MPH (0J-20-01 Candy Labrador Retriever Open - IWW - Agility
8.30 MPH EBJ-20-06 Topper Portuguese Water Dog Excellent B - JWW - Agility
8.30 MPH EBJ-24-04 Tango Rottweiler Excellent B - JWW - Agility
8.27 MPH EBJ-12-08 Rio Poodle - Toy Excellent B - JIWW - Agility
8.24 MPH (0J-24-06 Rowdy Belgian Tervuren Open - IWW - Agility
8.20 MPH EBJ-20-10 Mercy Belgian Tervuren Excellent B - JWW - Agility
8.15 MPH EBJ-16-11 Webster Welsh Terrier Excellent B - JIWW - Agility
8.01 MPH EAJ-20-01 Nick Border Collie Excellent A - IWW - Agility
8.01 MPH 0J-24-02 Huey Golden Retriever Open - IWW - Agility
7.98 MPH EBJ-16-06 Gracie Shetland Sheepdog Excellent B - JWW - Agility
7.70 MPH EBJ-12-04 Pancake Cocker Spaniel Excellent B - IWW - Agility
7.63 MPH EBJ-16-02 Lucy Shetland Sheepdog Excellent B - JWW - Agility
7.50 MPH EBJ-16-08 Hoot Shetland Sheepdog Excellent B - JWW - Agility
6.98 MPH EBJ-12-01 Mac Border Terrier Excellent B - IWW - Agility
6.86 MPH EBJ-12-11 Dyna Jack Russell Terrier Excellent B - IWW - Agility
6.60 MPH NAJ-26-01 Gypsy Border Collie Novice A - IWW - Agility
5.38 MPH NBJ-20-03 Tramper Portuguese Water Dog Novice B - IWW - Agility
5.20 MPH NBJ-16-01 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Novice B - IWW - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday

Toro County Park in Badger Flats

Saturday, June 2, 2007

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

JWW Preferred
7.48 MPH
7.18 MPH
6.06 MPH
5.71 MPH
5.10 MPH

EBPJ-16-02 Kelsey

OPJ-20-01
NPJ-12-02
NPJ-20-01
NPJ-20-04

Ashley
Cody
Sylvie
Daisy

Border Collie

Alaskan Malamute

Cocker Spaniel

German Wirehaired Pointer
Labrador Retriever

Excellent B - JIWW - Preferred - Agili
Open - JIWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility
Novice - JWW - Preferred - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday

Toro County Park in Badger Flats

Saturday, June 2, 2007

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard
9.21
8.72
8.16
7.83
7.61
7.42
7.28
7.27
7.27
7.05
6.99
6.80
6.80
6.41
6.29
6.05
5.61
5.28
4.96
4.87

MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH
MPH

EBS-26-02
EBS-20-04
EBS-24-08
0S-20-06

EBS-16-08
EBS-16-04
EBS-24-04
EBS-24-12
EBS-16-01
EBS-20-13
EBS-20-02
EBS-12-03
EBS-16-10
EBS-12-06
EBS-20-09
EBS-20-05
NBS-8-01

NAS-26-01
0S-24-06

0S-20-03

Fable
Quirk
Ted

Icon
Cory
Elvis
Aira
Apollo
Higgins
Kyma
Memo
Shabang
Webster
Flash
Mercy
Topper
Yolee
Gypsy
Rowdy
Candy

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Boxer

Welsh Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
Poodle - Miniature
Welsh Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Tervuren
Portuguese Water Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever

Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Excellent B - Standard - Agility
Novice B - Standard - Agility
Novice A - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility
Open - Standard - Agility



DMKC Agility Trial - Saturday
Toro County Park in Badger Flats

Saturday, June 2, 2007

Speed Report - for Qualifing Entries
Average Speed: Course Distance / Run Time
Unit converted to Miles per Hour

Standard Preferred
5.91 MPH EBPS-16-02 Kelsey
4,97 MPH EBPS-12-01 Kong
4.25 MPH NPS-12-02 Cody
3.88 MPH NPS-20-03 Daisy

Border Collie
Chinese Shar-pei
Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever

Excellent B - Standard - Preferred - A
Excellent B - Standard - Preferred - A
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility
Novice - Standard - Preferred - Agility



